
4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4403/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4403/6540 1/4

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 5972244
  Contract: Flooring Unit Price Job Order - Facilities Management 2020
   Bid Opening Date: 03/05/2020
   Report Date: 04/02/2020 10:43AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Reliable Floor Covering, Inc.
No.1 (2.9000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 8,700.00 
No.2 (0.2100 * 5000.00) 

= $ 1,050.00 
No.3 (0.2100 * 60000.00) 

= $ 12,600.00 
No.4 (2.5000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 2,500.00 
No.5 (6.9000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 6,900.00 
No.6 (0.8800 * 4000.00) 

= $ 3,520.00 
No.7 (0.8800 * 30000.00) 

= $ 26,400.00 
No.8 (2.0000 * 300.00) 

= $ 600.00 
No.9 (0.7500 * 3000.00) 

= $ 2,250.00 
No.10 (2.1200 * 100.00) 

= $ 212.00 
No.11 (1.9000 * 500.00) 

= $ 950.00 
No.12 (2.3000 * 200.00) 

= $ 460.00 
No.13 (2.1000 * 300.00) 

= $ 630.00 
No.14 (3.9000 * 200.00) 

= $ 780.00 
No.15 (2.2500 * 1000.00) 

= $ 2,250.00 
No.16 (5.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 500.00 
No.17 (5.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 500.00 
No.18 (14.8000 * 200.00) 

= $ 2,960.00 
No.19 (14.8000 * 800.00) 

= $ 11,840.00 
No.20 (5.2000 * 300.00) 

= $ 1,560.00 
No.21 (4.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 400.00 
No.22 (4.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 400.00 
No.23 (2.9100 * 800.00) 

= $ 2,328.00 
No.24 (1.1000 * 7500.00) 

= $ 8,250.00 

No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.00 ** 

No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.00 ** 

No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.00 **



4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4403/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4403/6540 2/4

No.25 (1.9500 * 1000.00) 
= $ 1,950.00 

No.26 (2.2500 * 20000.00) 
= $ 45,000.00 

No.27 (3.9800 * 300.00) 
= $ 1,194.00 

No.28 (3.9800 * 2200.00) 
= $ 8,756.00 

No.29 (2.9000 * 300.00) 
= $ 870.00 

No.30 (1.9000 * 1500.00) 
= $ 2,850.00 

No.31 (1.1600 * 1000.00) 
= $ 1,160.00 ** 

No.32 (1.1600 * 3000.00) 
= $ 3,480.00 ** 

No.33 (1.0500 * 1000.00) 
= $ 1,050.00 ** 

No.34 (9.5000 * 100.00) 
= $ 950.00 ** 

No.35 (3.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 1,500.00 ** 

No.36 (2.9000 * 1500.00) 
= $ 4,350.00 ** 

No.37 (14.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 1,400.00 ** 

No.38 (8.0500 * 400.00) 
= $ 3,220.00 ** 

No.39 (4.1000 * 10000.00) 
= $ 41,000.00 ** 

No.40 (6.1000 * 5000.00) 
= $ 30,500.00 ** 

No.41 (9.0900 * 500.00) 
= $ 4,545.00 ** 

No.42 (9.0900 * 1000.00) 
= $ 9,090.00 ** 

No.43 (1.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 100.00 ** 

No.44 (0.3500 * 1000.00) 
= $ 350.00 ** 

No.45 (1.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 100.00 ** 

No.46 (1.0500 * 300.00) 
= $ 315.00 ** 

No.47 (9.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 900.00 ** 

No.48 (12.9000 * 100.00) 
= $ 1,290.00 ** 

No.49 (1.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 100.00 ** 

No.50 (1.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 100.00 ** 

No.51 (1.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 100.00 ** 

No.52 (5.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 500.00 ** 

No.53 (1.1000 * 600.00) 
= $ 660.00 ** 

No.54 (2.9000 * 500.00) 
= $ 1,450.00 ** 

No.55 (1.5000 * 500.00) 
= $ 750.00 ** 

No.56 (0.7500 * 1000.00) 
= $ 750.00 ** 



4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4403/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4403/6540 3/4

No.57 (0.7500 * 1000.00) 
= $ 750.00 ** 

No.58 (1.4900 * 7000.00) 
= $ 10,430.00 ** 

No.59 (0.8000 * 7000.00) 
= $ 5,600.00 ** 

No.60 (1.4900 * 2000.00) 
= $ 2,980.00 ** 

No.61 (1.0500 * 3500.00) 
= $ 3,675.00 ** 

No.62 (0.3100 * 6000.00) 
= $ 1,860.00 ** 

No.63 (3.2500 * 2000.00) 
= $ 6,500.00 ** 

No.64 (1.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 500.00 ** 

No.65 (9.8500 * 2000.00) 
= $ 19,700.00 ** 

No.66 (9.8500 * 2500.00) 
= $ 24,625.00 ** 

No.67 (2.1500 * 1500.00) 
= $ 3,225.00 ** 

No.68 (3.0500 * 1000.00) 
= $ 3,050.00 ** 

No.69 (0.2000 * 500.00) 
= $ 100.00 ** 

No.70 (0.2000 * 2500.00) 
= $ 500.00 ** 

No.71 (1.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 500.00 ** 

No.72 (1.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 500.00 ** 

No.73 (0.0900 * 15000.00) 
= $ 1,350.00 ** 

No.74 (0.0900 * 15000.00) 
= $ 1,350.00 ** 

No.75 (0.0900 * 15000.00) 
= $ 1,350.00 ** 

No.76 (0.1200 * 15000.00) 
= $ 1,800.00 ** 

No.77 (0.1200 * 15000.00) 
= $ 1,800.00 ** 

No.78 (0.1200 * 15000.00) 
= $ 1,800.00 ** 

No.79 (2.1000 * 750.00) 
= $ 1,575.00 ** 

No.80 (1.1200 * 15000.00) 
= $ 16,800.00 ** 

No.81 (5.5000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 5,500.00 ** 

No.82 (0.0100 * 3000.00%) 
= 30.0000 ** 

No.83 (0.2000 * 4500.00%) 
= 900.0000 ** 

No.84 (0.5950 * 3000.00%) 
= 1785.0000 ** 

No.85 (0.5950 * 3000.00%) 
= 1785.0000 ** 

No.86 (52.6100 * 500.00) 
= $ 26,305.00 ** 

No.87 (71.3900 * 150.00) 
= $ 10,708.50 ** 

No.88 (90.1600 * 150.00) 
= $ 13,524.00 ** 



4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4403/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4403/6540 4/4

No.89 (21.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 10,500.00 ** 

No.90 (29.4500 * 150.00) 
= $ 4,417.50 ** 

No.91 (37.9000 * 150.00) 
= $ 5,685.00 ** 

No.92 (0.1925 * 400000.00%) 
= 770000.0000 **

Total Bid $1,232,330.00 $0.00 $1,232,330.00
Total Award Amount $1,073,170.00 $0.00 $1,073,170.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16793
BidPackageVersionId: 4403
RunDate: 04/02/2020 10:43AM


